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Name (Original Name) User Email
Amy Haase ahaase@rdgusa.com RDG Planning and Design
Audra Rojek audra.rojek@wsp.com WSP USA
Brandon O.
BRIAN BREWER bnbrewer@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Caroline Evans (Blue Cypress) caroline.evans@bluecypress-consulting.com Blue Cypress
CEDRIC HUDSON chudson@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Charles Smith cnsmith1@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Chuck Deeb
Cristina Pastore (Cristina) cristina.pastore@Kimley-horn.com
Dan DeRosa (dderosa) dderosa@dtdesign.com DT Design
Dave Williams dwilliams@dtjdesign.com DT Design
David Haynes
Eric Bosman
Eric Lusher LusherE@pondco.com POND
Francois De Kock fdekock@@dtjdesign.com
GWalters
HARLEY GRIFFIN
Jared Lombard jlombard@atlantaregional.org ARC
Jessica.Choi
Karl Adkins fkadkins@dekalbcoutyga.gov DeKalb County
katherine.konenkamp katherine.konenkamp@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
Korita Slaton (The LSBE Team) dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Lee Walton
Patrece Keeter pgkeeter@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Peter McLaren Geocortex pmclaren@latitudegeo.com VertiGis North America LTD
Ricky
robin.overstreet robin.overstreet@aecon.com Aecom Technical Services, Inc
Shayla Nealy snealy@wendelcompanies.com
spencer rogers spencer.rogers@rccse.net Rohadfox
SYLVIA SMITH sasmith@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County
Vanessa Manley vanessa.manley@rccsc.net Rohadfox
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Wade Carroll wcarrollmetroanalytics.com Metro Analytics
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